Dakota Learn & Play Center Closures
School Year 2025-2026

September

Labor Day - Monday, September 1°t

October

Columbus Day - October 13"

November

Holiday - Wednesday, November 26"
Thanksgiving — Thursday, November 27

Holiday - Friday, November 28"

December

Christmas Eve - Wednesday, December 24"
Christmas Day - Thursday, December 25™
Holiday - Friday, December 26"

Holiday — Monday, December 29%"
Holiday - Tuesday, December 30"

New Year’s Eve — Wednesday, December 31¢t

January
New Year’s Day - January 1%t
Holiday - January 2™

MLK Day - Monday, January 19%



February

President’s Day — Monday, February 16™

March

>

pri

Holiday - Friday, April 3™

May

Memorial Day - Monday, May 25%

June

Juneteenth - Friday, June 19"

July

Independence Day — Monday, July 6™

August

Center Maintenance - Closed for (2) weeks
Days TBD



